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Features:

Specifications:

Installation : Connection : Inserting the Hard Drive:

Package Content:

Fit all 2.5”Serial ATA hard disk
Supports hot swap
Supports SATA III(6.0Gb/s)
Housing Assembly: 138mm(L)x148mm(W)x42mm(H)
Interface: SATA /USB2.0/USB3.0
Weight: U2(458g)/U3(484g)
Operating Temperature: 0~55℃

MRA358 

SATA data cable
Fan power & access SATA cable

User manual

Screws  3x6pwn
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Screws  2x3pm 2Pcs

TOOL FREE SCREW-LESS TRAY-LESS
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MRA358

MRA358
USB2.0/USB3.0

USB2.0/USB3.0

HDD-ROM MRA358 Manual

1. Insert the SATA 15P CONN. Into 
    the MRA358s’ 15P conn. connect 
    the big power 4P connector to the 
    PC 4P power plug, and the small 
    4P LED wire connector to the 4P LED 
    port at the back of MRA358.

2. Insert one end of the SATA 7P 
    cable to MRAMRA358, another
    end(7P) to either the mother board 
    or the SATA RAID card.
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SATA 连接
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1. 轻轻推动HDD-ROM解锁按扭(从左至右), 使面板弹出;

2. 放入2.5”硬碟(注意硬碟标识
   向上)，

MRA358

3. 关上面板。
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安装步骤：

产品特色：

产品规格：

硬碟盒

高质量的铝/塑胶面板
可搭配任何5.25”硬碟仓位
支持双USB 2.0/USB3.0传输接口
支持独特的免螺丝2.5”SATA硬碟架热插拔
可兼容12.7mm薄型光驱

高质量的铝/塑胶面板
可搭配任何5.25”硬碟仓位
支持双USB 2.0/USB3.0 传输接口
支持独特的免螺丝2.5”SATA硬碟架热插拔
可兼容12.7mm薄型光驱

使用说明书

螺丝 3x6 Pwn

2Pcs螺丝 2x3 Pm

适用於所有2.5”SATA硬碟
提供热插拔
支援 SATA III(6.0Gb/s)
产品规格：138mm(L)x148mm(W)x42mm(H)
工作界面：SATA /USB2.0 /USB3.0
重量：U2(458g)/U3(484g)
工作温度：0--55℃

SATA电源

包装内容：

使用说明书

使用说明书

连接： 放置硬碟步骤：

1. 请将SATA 15P 端连接至MRA358
   之15P端口，大4P电源    与电脑主
   机电源相接，小4P LED    连接至
   MRA358后端之4P LED端。

2. 请将SATA 7P讯号    一端连接MRA358,
   另一端插入主机板讯号埠或者RAID
   卡上的讯号埠。如图示：

将12.7mm薄型光碟机推入光
碟架中;

请确认薄型光碟机对准并密合於
前面板，并以螺丝起子将两颗光
碟机架用螺丝锁固定;

3.请将光碟机的电源    (SATA或PATA）对
   准并连接上电脑主机板与电源供应该器;

电源    : 15 Pin

讯号    : 7 Pin

LED    : 4 Pin

连接电源

连接主板

连接器

安装MRA358於机壳上的5.25”
bay并以螺丝锁固於机壳;

Removing the Hard Drive:

一个神奇的3合一小型多媒体储存装置

硬碟抽取盒

4.请将USB2.0/USB3.0电源    连接上您电脑的
   主机板,若您的机板尚未支援USB2.0/USB3.0
   可使用替代的USB2.0/USB3.0接头来连接
   主机板;

使用说明书

MRA358 Manual

4. Plug USB2.0 or USB3.0 cable connector
    motherboard.If your motherboard does
    not support USB2.0 or USB3.0 then you 
    can use the alternate USB2.0 or USB3.0 
    connector instead for USB2.0 or USB3.0
    operation only. 

Elegant aluminum/plastic panel design
Fits in any 5.25” drive bay
Two USB2.0/USB3.0 ports
Unique screwless design for hot-swapping 2.5” SATA hard drive
Accommodates 12.7mm slim optical drive


